
  INDIANAPOLIS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2009-2010 CALENDAR- REVISED MAY 2009 
 
Dates in the following calendar may be changed if such is necessary to schedule makeup days, for days lost to emergency school closings, in order to meet the minimum number of student instructional days 
required by state law. 

 SEMESTER SCHEDULES 
 
First Semester. . . . . . . . Monday, August 10, 2009 through Thursday, December 17, 2009 
 
Pupils Report  . . . . . . . . Wednesday, August 12, 2009 (Pupils attend FULL DAY) 
 
Second Semester . . . . .   Monday, January 4, 2010 through Wednesday, May 26, 2010 
 
Last Day. . . . . . . . . . . .   Tuesday, May 25, 2010 (Pupils attend FULL DAY) 
 
 PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAYS AND HOLIDAYS 
 
Teachers' Meetings and Work Days. . . . . . . Monday, August 10, 2009 through 

   Tuesday, August 11, 2009 
 
Labor Day. . . . . . . . . .  Monday, September 7, 2009 
 
*Fall Break  . . . . . . . . . Thursday, October 22 and Friday, October 23, 2009 
 
Parents In Touch Day . . . Elementary, Middle and High Schools – 
        Wednesday, October 28, 2009  (Pupils do not attend)     
 
Thanksgiving Vacation. . . . . . . . . .Thursday, November 26, 2009 and  

 Friday, November 27, 2009 
 
*Winter Break. . . . . . . . . . . . .  Close of school Thursday, December 17, 2009 

and reopen Monday, January 4, 2010 
 
Records and Close Out Day. . . . . Friday, December 18, 2009 
 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day. . . Monday, January 18, 2010 
 
Presidents' Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, February 15, 2010 
 
*Spring Break. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Close of school Friday, March 26, 2010 

and reopen Monday, April 5, 2010 
 

*Friday, May 21, 2010. . .  . . If days must be made up due to school closing, this day will be a day of 
student attendance.  If no such day needs to be made up, this will be a 
day without student or teacher attendance.  Additional make-up days 
will be scheduled, if needed, beginning Wednesday, May 26, 2010.  
The Records and Close Out will be adjusted as needed. 

 
Last Day For Pupils. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tuesday, May 25, 2010 (Pupils attend FULL DAY) 
 
Records and Close Out Day. . . . Wednesday, May 26, 2010 
*These are unpaid days. 
 
 
  

 END OF GRADING PERIOD   
Wednesday, October 21, 2009   Friday, March 12, 2010 
Thursday, December 17, 2009   Tuesday, May 25, 2010 
 
(Expect report cards approximately one week after the end of the grading period) 
 
 BREAKDOWN OF CONTRACT DAYS 

    Professional Activity        Teaching Contract 
        and Holidays               Days     Days   

First Semester      7            86       92 
Second Semester      3            94       98  
TOTAL    10                  180     190 
Total Pupil Instructional Days - 180 
 
 SUMMER SCHOOL 2010 
 
Elementary, Middle School, and High School Remediation (15 days) 
Monday, June 7, 2010 through Friday, June 25, 2010 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prepared by IPS FMD Planning Department    
Revised May 2009 


	  INDIANAPOLIS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2009-2010  CALENDAR- REVISED MAY 2009
	     Wednesday, October 28, 2009  (Pupils do not attend)    
	SUMMER SCHOOL 2010


